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Delaware Colleges Offering Free Applications During College Application Month 

College Criteria for free application Process for free application Contact  

Delaware College of Art and 
Design 

Application fee is waived for all Delaware 
seniors from October 1 – November 30, 
2020. 

There is no fee waiver code 
required.   

Randle Reed 
rreed@dcad.edu 

Delaware State University Application fee is waived for any student 
enrolled at a participating College 
Application Month school from October 1 – 
November 30, 2020.  

On the Admissions Application under 
the Submit & Pay page in the Fee 
Waiver section select Yes to “Have you 
been given a fee waiver?” Enter fee 
waiver code (GIFT2021). 

Admissions@desu.edu 
 
302-857-6351 

Delaware Technical 
Community College 

No charge for online applications. Not applicable. Christine Gillan 
Cgillan1@dtcc.edu 

Goldey-Beacom College No charge for online applications. Not applicable. Brittany Hobbs Hobbs@gbc.edu 

Margaret H. Rollins School of 

Nursing (Beebe School of Nursing) 

No application fee for Delaware high 
school students from October 1 – 
November 30, 2020.  

 There is no fee waiver code required.   Alison Watson: 302-645-3251 ext. 5471) 
Ginny Rickards: 302-645-3251 ext. 5468 

University of Delaware Application fee is waived for all Delaware 
high school seniors from August 7 –
November 30, 2020. 

See University of Delaware Fee 
Waiver instructions.  

admissions@udel.edu 

Wesley College No charge for online applications. Not applicable. Chris Jester 
Christopher.Jester@wesley.edu 

Wilmington University No application fee for any student enrolled 
at a participating CAM school from October 
1, 2020 –December 31, 2020. 

Enter promo code: 
CAMWILMU20 

Melissa Palese 
Melissa.k.palese@wilmu.edu 
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Out-of-State Colleges Offering Applications During College Application Month 

College Criteria for free application Process for free application Contact  

Cabrini University No application fee for any student 
enrolled at a participating CAM school 
from October 1 – November 30, 2020. 

Use the code “Cabrini1957” on the Common App or 
“cavalier” on the Cabrini App.  

Tyler Bond 
bond@cabrini.edu 

Salisbury University No application fee from October 1 – 
November 30, 2020 for students 
attending a Delaware High School. 

For the Common App: Under "My Colleges" on the 
Common App, select Questions from the box to the left. 
Under “General” tab, select "Do you intend to use one of 
these school-specific fee waivers” and select "DEAPP21." 
 
Salisbury University Application: When you see “Do you 
feel that your financial circumstances might qualify you 
for an application fee waiver?” Select Yes. You will then 
see “Below is a list of other application fee waivers that 
you may qualify for.” Select Other and type in the box 
DEAPP21. 

Heather Kidd 
HBKIDD@salisbury.edu 

Millersville University  No application fee for Delaware high 
school students.  

There is no fee waiver code required. Naydia Bonner  
Naydia.bonner@millersville.edu 

Kutztown University Application fee is waived for all 
Delaware seniors from October 1 –
November 30, 2020. 

Enter the application fee waiver code before submitting 
your application: GOLDEN. 

admissions@kutztown.edu 

University of Maryland 

Eastern Shore 

No application fee from November 1 – 
November 30, 2020 for Delaware high 
school students.  

On the payment screen there will be a “Discount Code” 
option. Enter the code: UMES DCAM 

umesadmissions@umes.edu 
(410)- 651-6410 
 

Washington College 

 

No application fee for Delaware high 
school students. No time limit. 

There is no fee waiver code required. Kelsey Miller 
kmiller8@washcoll.edu 

Shepherd University No application fee for Delaware high 
school students. No time limit.  

Shepherd University Application: Select “Pay Later” at the 
end of the online application and type in “DE2021”.  
 
Common App: Fees can also be waived on the Common 
App only if the student has an SAT/ACT test waiver.  

Will Bell 
WBELL@shepherd.edu 
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